13B - Castle Camps - Shudy Camps - Linton — Star Cabs — bustimes.org

13B - Castle Camps - Shudy Camps - Linton

A bus service operated by Star Cabs

Monday to Friday

Mosterfield End Haverhill Road (5-bound)
Castle Camps The Manse (near)
Castle Camps, opp High Street
Shudy Camps, opp St Mary's Church
Shudy Camps, o/s Carter's Farm
Bartlow, opp Little Barham Hall
Linton, opp The Ridgeway
Linton, opp Bakers Lane
Linton, opp Parsonage Way

Linton, opp Hillway

06:47
06:49
06:50
06:53
06:55
07:02
07:06
07:06
07:07
07:09

https://bustimes.org/services/13b-castle-camps-shudy-camps-linton

Timetable data from Star Cabs/Bus Open Data Service, 16 December 2022. We're not endorsed by, affiliated with or supported by them, and they don't warrant

the accuracy or quality of the information.
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