## 13B - Castle Camps - Shudy Camps - Linton

A bus service operated by Star Cabs

Monday to Friday

Nosterfield End Haverhill Road (S-bound)	06:47
Castle Camps The Manse (near)	06:49
Castle Camps, opp High Street	06:50
Shudy Camps, opp St Mary's Church	06:53
Shudy Camps, o/s Carter's Farm	06:55
Bartlow, opp Little Barham Hall	07:02
Linton, opp The Ridgeway	07:06
Linton, opp Bakers Lane	07:06
Linton, opp Parsonage Way	07:07
Linton, opp Hillway	07:09

Timetable data from Star Cabs/Bus Open Data Service, 16 December 2022. We're not endorsed by, affiliated with or supported by them, and they don't warrant the accuracy or quality of the information.

PF1134589/11